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Daniel Wieland Senior Vice President Global Projects & Industry Solutions Hamburg daniel.wieland@dbschenker.com +49 160 97403457

Peter Ritter
Global Chartering Manager 
Global Projects & Industry Solutions

Hamburg peter.ritter@dbschenker.com +49 40 70040-322

Asia Pacific Frank Vogel
Head of Global Projects & Industry Solutions Asia Pacific and 
Director Global Projects & Industry Solutions AU/NZ

Perth frank.vogel@dbschenker.com +61 8 6310 2876

Pauline Tan
Business Development Manager, 
Global Projects, Oil & Gas - Asia Pacific

Singapore pauline-ss.tan@dbschenker.com +65 6245 5084 

Europe Jan Kristian Schønheyder Head of Global Projects & Industry Solutions - Europe Oslo jan.kristian.schonheyder@dbschenker.com +47 480 81689

Matthias Leymann
Director Product & Tender Management 
Global Projects & Industry Solutions - Region Europe

Duesseldorf matthias.leymann@dbschenker.com +49 211 9074-430

South East Europe Bernd Labugger Global Projects & Industry Solutions - Region Europe Vienna bernd.labugger@dbschenker.com +43 57 686210600

Middle East + Africa Rafael Vicens Head of Global Projects & Industry Solutions - Middle East + Africa Dubai rafael.vicens@dbschenker.com +971 4 8040-454

Essam Ali
Business Development Manager - 
Global Projects, Middle East & Africa and 
Head of Global Projects & Industry Solutions - Egypt

Cairo essam.ali@dbschenker.com +20 2 2268 3214

Vikas Kalia
Business Development Manager - Industry Solutions 
Middle East & Africa

Dubai vikas.kalia@dbschenker.com +971 4 8040-455

Americas Edward Fish
Regional Vice President Global Projects & Industry Solutions - Americas 
+ USA 

Houston edward.fish@dbschenker.com +1 281 913-1575

Pedro Widmann
Head of Business Development - Latin America 
Global Projects & Industry Solutions

Houston pedro.widmann@dbschenker.com +1 281 913-7821

Angola Charles Le Belenger Managing Director Luanda charles.le.belenger@dbschenker.com +244 925 526204

Argentina Pablo Ottonelli Head of Ocean Freight - Argentina Buenos Aires pablo.ottonelli@dbschenker.com +54 11 3822 5759

Australia Frank Vogel
Head of Global Projects & Industry Solutions Asia Pacific and 
Director Global Projects & Industry Solutions AU/NZ

Perth frank.vogel@dbschenker.com +61 8 6310-2876

Austria Christian Rankl Head of Ocean Vienna Vienna christian.rankl@dbschenker.com +43 57686 221100

Bahrain Mohamed Kammal 
Head of Global Project & Industry Solutions - 
Saudi Arabia 

Damman mohamed.kammal@dbschenker.com +966 13 8353030- 200 

Belgium Raimond de Vries International Projects Manager Rotterdam raimond.devries@dbschenker.com +31 10 4940-318

Bosnia & Herzegovina
via Office in Austria

Bernd Labugger
Vice President Ocean Freight South East Europe
(GPIS Cluster Austria & Southeast Europe)

Vienna bernd.labugger@dbschenker.com +43 57 686210600

Brazil Vanessa Vinhaes Head of Global Projects & Industry Solutions - Brazil Sao Paulo vanessa.vinhaes@dbschenker.com +55 11 3318-9000

Bulgaria
via Office in Austria

Bernd Labugger
Vice President Ocean Freight South East Europe
(GPIS Cluster Austria & Southeast Europe)

Vienna bernd.labugger@dbschenker.com +43 57 686210600

Corporate Product 
Management
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Canada Edward Fish
Regional Vice President Global Projects & Industry Solutions - Americas 
+ USA 

Houston edward.fish@dbschenker.com +1 281 913-1575

Chile Rodrigo Carrasco Head of Projects Chile & Peru Santiago rodrigo.carrasco@dbschenker.com +56 22 428-1304

China Michael Liu Projects Manager China Beijing michael.liu@dbschenker.com +86 10 8042 0398

Croatia
via Office in Austria

Bernd Labugger
Vice President Ocean Freight South East Europe
(GPIS Cluster Austria & Southeast Europe)

Vienna bernd.labugger@dbschenker.com +43 57 686210600

Czech Republic Pavel Trnka Head of Project Cargo Prague pavel.trnka@dbschenker.com +420 242 405 166

Denmark
via Office in Norway

no.sm.osl.projects@dbschenker.com +47 22727500

Egypt Essam Ali
Business Development Manager - 
Global Projects, Middle East & Africa and 
Head of Global Projects & Industry Solutions - Egypt

Cairo essam.ali@dbschenker.com +20 2 2268 3214

Finland Mikko Moeroe Head of Special Transports & Projects Helsinki mikko.moro@dbschenker.com +358 10 520 2230

France Christophe Andrieux Director Projects / Oil & Gas - France + Morocco Paris christophe.andrieux@dbschenker.com +33 1 4185-4612

Cluster Germany/ 
Switzerland

Daniel Storm
Head of Global Projects & Industry Solutions 
Cluster Germany + Switzerland

Duesseldorf daniel.storm@dbschenker.com +49 211 9074-434

Germany Christoph Hilgers Head of Projects Germany Duesseldorf christoph.hilgers@dbschenker.com +49 211 9074-460

Kostas N Theocharopoulos Head of Ocean Freight & Special Traffic Kallithea/Athens kostas.theocharopoulos@dbschenker.com +30 210 9494 202

Bernd Labugger
Vice President Ocean Freight South East Europe
(GPIS Cluster Austria & Southeast Europe)

Vienna bernd.labugger@dbschenker.com +43 57 686210600

Hungary
via Office in Austria

Bernd Labugger
Vice President Ocean Freight South East Europe
(GPIS Cluster Austria & Southeast Europe)

Vienna bernd.labugger@dbschenker.com +43 57 686210600

Hongkong Michael Liu Projects Manager China Beijing michael.liu@dbschenker.com +86 10 8042 0398

Iceland
via Office in Norway

no.sm.osl.projects@dbschenker.com +47 22727500

India Joby Varghese Director - Projects / Oil & Gas - India Mumbai joby.varghese@dbschenker.com +91 22 4218 3805

Indonesia Ikhsan Putera Agoes Director Global Projects & Industry Solutions - Indonesia Jakarta ikhsan.agoes@dbschenker.com +62 21 3973 8900

Iraq Rafael Vicens Head of Global Projects & Industry Solutions - Middle East + Africa Dubai rafael.vicens@dbschenker.com +971 4 804 0454

Ireland Ben Kharbouche Head of Global Projects & Industry Solutions - UK & Ireland London ben.kharbouche@dbschenker.com +44 1268 632091

Greece

Product Mail Address:  
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Sebastiano Bianchini Head of Global Projects & Industry Solutions Italy Milano sebastiano.bianchini@dbschenker.com +39 02 51666-463

Lorenzo Becagli Oil & Gas, Business Development Manager Italy Prato lorenzo.becagli@dbschenker.com +39 0574 599 518 

Japan Hisashi Yoshida Head of Projects Japan Tokyo hisashi.yoshida@schenker-seino.co.jp +81 3 5769 7370

Kazakhstan Kaspars Kurmins Managing Director Almaty kaspars.kurmins@dbschenker.com +7 777 176 3344

Kenya Rahim Jiva Head of Ocean Freight - Kenya & East Africa Nairobi rahim.jiva@dbschenker.com +254 722 203091

Korea - South Terry Yook BD Manager Seoul terry.yook@dbschenker.com +82 2 3140-0844

Kuwait Rafael Vicens Head of Global Projects & Industry Solutions - Middle East + Africa Dubai rafael.vicens@dbschenker.com +971 4 804 0454

Kyrgyzstan Kaspars Kurmins Managing Director Almaty kaspars.kurmins@dbschenker.com +7 777 176 3344

Luxemburg Raimond de Vries International Projects Manager Rotterdam raimond.devries@dbschenker.com +31 10 4940-318

Macedonia
via Office in Austria

Bernd Labugger
Vice President Ocean Freight South East Europe
(GPIS Cluster Austria & Southeast Europe)

Vienna bernd.labugger@dbschenker.com +43 57 686210600

Malaysia Pauline Tan 

Business Development Manager
Global Projects & Industry Solutions 
Asia Pacific and 
Head of Global Projects & Industry Solutions (GPIS) and Fairs, Events 
and Sport Special Logistics (FESL) for Malaysia

Singapore / 
Kuala Lumpur

pauline-ss.tan@dbschenker.com +65 6245-5084 

Mexico Florian Scholz Business Development Manager, Projects / Oil & Gas Mexico Mexico City florian.scholz@dbschenker.com +52 55 3000 4700

Montenegro
via Office in Austria

Bernd Labugger
Vice President Ocean Freight South East Europe
(GPIS Cluster Austria & Southeast Europe)

Vienna bernd.labugger@dbschenker.com +43 57 686210600

Morocco Badreddine Benmoha Coordinator - Projects / Oil & Gas Casablanca badreddine.benmoha@dbschenker.com +212 5 2903-5267

Mozambique Filipe de Carvalho General Manager Beira filipe.decarvalho@dbschenker.com +258 84 309 3730

Myanmar Prayuth Liewongcharoen GM Projects, Oil & Gas, and Fairs & Events Bangkok prayuth.liewongcharoen@dbschenker.com +66 2 269 6500 

Namibia Christoph Scholz Managing Director Windhoek christoph.scholz@dbschenker.com +264 61376550

Netherlands Raimond de Vries International Projects Manager Rotterdam raimond.devries@dbschenker.com +31 10 4940-318

New Zealand Malcolm Heath Project Manager New Zealand Christchurch malcolm.heath@dbschenker.com +64 27 455 2853

North Macedonia
via Office in Austria

Bernd Labugger
Vice President Ocean Freight South East Europe
(GPIS Cluster Austria & Southeast Europe)

Vienna bernd.labugger@dbschenker.com +43 57 686210600

Italy
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Norway Geir Brække Head of Global Projects & Industry Solutions - Norway Oslo geir.brekke@dbschenker.com +47 22727500

Vineeth james Business Development Manager Muscat vineeth.james@dbschenker.com +968 2461 6430 (Direct)

Saadi Hasil Business Development Manager Muscat saadi.hasil@dbschenker.com

Peru Pedro Widmann
Head of Business Development - Latin America 
Global Projects & Industry Solutions

Houston pedro.widmann@dbschenker.com +1 281 913-7821

Philippines Dennis S. Canapi Head of Projects / Oil & Gas Philippines Manila dennis.canapi@dbschenker.com +63 2 982 9999 - Ext. 1201

Poland Tomasz Kwapis Special Transport Department Manager
Mlochów/ 
Warszawa

tomasz.kwapis@dbschenker.com +48 22 738 5612

Qatar Henning Zimmermann Managing Director Doha henning.zimmermann@dbschenker.com '+974 4499 5760

Romania Catalin Vecerdea
Commercial Manager Constanta Branch and 
Head of Global Projects & Industry Solutions Romania

Constanta catalin.vecerdea@dbschenker.com +40 21 234 0075

Russia Matthias Leymann
Director Product & Tender Management 
Global Projects & Industry Solutions - Region Europe

Duesseldorf matthias.leymann@dbschenker.com +49 211 9074-430

Saudi Arabia Mohamed Kammal Manager Projects / Oil Gas - Saudi Arabia Dammam mohamed.kammal@dbschenker.com +966 13 8353030- 200 

Serbia
via Office in Austria

Bernd Labugger
Vice President Ocean Freight South East Europe
(GPIS Cluster Austria & Southeast Europe)

Vienna bernd.labugger@dbschenker.com +43 57 686210600

Singapore Jeong Chang Sub Director of Projects / Oil & Gas Singapore chang-sub.jeong@dbschenker.com +65 6549-1254

Slovakia
via Office in Austria

Bernd Labugger
Vice President Ocean Freight South East Europe
(GPIS Cluster Austria & Southeast Europe)

Vienna bernd.labugger@dbschenker.com +43 57 686210600

Slovenia
via Office in Austria

Bernd Labugger
Vice President Ocean Freight South East Europe
(GPIS Cluster Austria & Southeast Europe)

Vienna bernd.labugger@dbschenker.com +43 57 686210600

South Africa Admire Mapfumo Head of Global Projects & Industry Solutions RSA Johannesburg admire.mapfumo@dbschenker.com +27 11 971 8400

Spain Sergio Piorno Head of Projects / Oil & Gas Spain Madrid sergio.piorno@dbschenker.com +34 91 174 99 99 Ext. 25497

Sweden
via Office in Norway

no.sm.osl.projects@dbschenker.com +47 22727500

Daniel Storm
Head of Global Projects & Industry Solutions 
Cluster Germany + Switzerland

Duesseldorf daniel.storm@dbschenker.com +49 211 9074-434

Markus Widmer Head of Ocean Freight Switzerland / Fairs + Sports Events Zurich markus.widmer@dbschenker.com +41 585 895 337

Taiwan Brian Tse Ocean Manager Taiwan Taipei brian-wh.tse@dbschenker.com +886 2 25030101

Tajikistan Matthias Leymann
Director Product & Tender Management 
Global Projects & Industry Solutions - Region Europe

Duesseldorf matthias.leymann@dbschenker.com +49 211 9074-430

Switzerland

Product Mail Address:  
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Thailand Prayuth Liewongcharoen GM Projects, Oil & Gas, and Fairs & Events Bangkok prayuth.liewongcharoen@dbschenker.com +66 2 269 6500 

Turkey Togan Moler Head of Ocean & Projects Istanbul / Izmir togan.moler@schenkerarkas.com.tr +90 232 455 87 87 (ext: 8726)

Turkmenistan Matthias Leymann
Director Product & Tender Management 
Global Projects & Industry Solutions - Region Europe

Duesseldorf matthias.leymann@dbschenker.com +49 211 9074-430

Ukraine Matthias Leymann
Director Product & Tender Management 
Global Projects & Industry Solutions - Region Europe

Duesseldorf matthias.leymann@dbschenker.com +49 211 9074-430

United Arab Emirates - Dubai Ruwan C. Periyapperuma Head of Global Projects & Industry Solutions - Dubai Dubai ruwan.periyapperuma@dbschenker.com +971 4 8040-592

United Kingdom Ben Kharbouche Head of Global Projects & Industry Solutions - UK & Ireland London ben.kharbouche@dbschenker.com +44 1268 632091

USA Edward Fish
Regional Vice President Global Projects & Industry Solutions - Americas 
+ USA 

Houston edward.fish@dbschenker.com +1 281 913-1575

Uzbekistan Matthias Leymann
Director Product & Tender Management 
Global Projects & Industry Solutions - Region Europe

Duesseldorf matthias.leymann@dbschenker.com +49 211 9074-430

Venezuela Raymond Fuller Head of Sales - Venezuela Caracas raymond.fuller@dbschenker.com +58 212 753-2233

Vietnam Nguyen Thi Thuy An (Ms. Annie) Assistant Manager Global Projects & Industry Solutions Ho Chi Minh City thuy-an.nguyen@dbschenker.com + 84 908 862 298


